

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILL, LEVEL, PAVE, SIGNAL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TRAFFIC CONTRO
 SR-1729, SR-1417, SR-1442, SR-1145, SR-1538

6.160 MI

				HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC KNOXVILLE, TN		WNC PAVING , INC. WAYNESVILLE, NC		HIGDON CONST. CO., INC. ANDREWS, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		25500.00		30000.00	37775.79	
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4 1/2")	8,448 SY	4.75	40128.00	5.00	42240.00	76032.00	
0003	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 3")	9,000 SY	3.00	27000.00	3.30	29700.00	72000.00	
0004	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,580 TON	65.00	102700.00	81.97	129512.60	122244.60	
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	6,609 TON	67.00	442803.00	83.11	549273.99	538567.41	
0006	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	1,754 TON	67.00	117518.00	92.43	162122.22	140600.64	
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	577 TON	525.00	302925.00	366.43	211430.11	211759.00	
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	250 TON	136.00	34000.00	150.50	37625.00	45000.00	
0009	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	817 SF	5.70	4656.90	9.00	7353.00	6127.50	
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		45000.00		25200.00	28000.00	
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	251,704 LF	0.13	32721.52	0.14	35238.56	32721.52	
0012	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,090 LF	3.00	3270.00	3.15	3433.50	6300.20	
0013	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	8 EA	50.00	400.00	52.50	420.00	714.00	
0014	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	125 EA	35.00	4375.00	36.75	4593.75	5577.50	
0015	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	847 LF	7.50	6352.50	7.90	6691.30	7199.50	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	1189349.92	TOTAL	1274834.03	TOTAL	1330619.66
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	1189349.92	SUB-TOTAL	1274834.03	SUB-TOTAL	1330619.66

TIP NO
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 MILL, LEVEL, PAVE, SIGNAL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TRAFFIC CONTRO
 SR-1729, SR-1417, SR-1442, SR-1145, SR-1538

6.160 MI

WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.

FRANKLIN, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			78000.00
0002	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (4 1/2")	8,448 SY	8.75		73920.00
0003	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 3")	9,000 SY	8.00		72000.00
0004	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	1,580 TON	90.00		142200.00
0005	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	6,609 TON	95.00		627855.00
0006	1525100000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A LEVEL	1,754 TON	95.00		166630.00
0007	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	577 TON	400.00		230800.00
0008	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	250 TON	200.00		50000.00
0009	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	817 SF	12.00		9804.00
0010	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum			50000.00
0011	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	251,704 LF	0.20		50340.80
0012	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	1,090 LF	5.00		5450.00
0013	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	8 EA	75.00		600.00
0014	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	125 EA	50.00		6250.00
0015	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	847 LF	8.00		6776.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1570625.80

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1570625.80

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

HARRISON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC INC	1	1189349.92
WNC PAVING , INC.	2	1274834.03
HIGDON CONST. CO., INC.	3	1330619.66
WATSON CONTRACTING, INC.	4	1570625.80